
 

COLUMBIA COLLEGE WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL 

2024 SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT     SITE   TIME   
Fri  Aug. 23  MJC (Big 8/CVC Crossover)    Modesto  1PM 

    Cosumnes River (Big 8/CVC Crossover)  Modesto  3PM 

Sat  Aug. 24  Alumni Game     SONORA  1PM 

Fri  Aug 30  CCSF Tri - CCSF     San Francisco  1PM 

    CCSF Tri – Mendocino     San Francisco  3PM 

Wed  Sept. 4  Las Positas     SONORA  5PM 

Fri  Sept. 6  Columbia TRI –  Columbia v Contra Costa  SONORA  11AM 

    Columbia TRI - Merced v Contra Costa  SONORA  1PM 

    Columbia TRI – Columbia v Merced   SONORA  3PM 

Wed  Sept. 11  Sac City  Tri     Sacramento  1PM 

    Siskiyous      Sacramento  3PM 

Fri  Sept. 13  Gavilan      SONORA  5PM 

Wed  Sept. 18  Merced#     Merced   6PM 

Fri  Sept. 20  West Hills Lemoore#    SONORA  5PM 

Wed  Sept. 25  BYE        

Fri  Sept. 27  Fresno City College#    Fresno   5PM 

Wed  Oct. 2  Taft#      SONORA  5PM 

Fri  Oct. 4  Porterville#     Porterville  5PM 

Wed  Oct. 9  College of Sequoias#    SONORA  5PM 

Fri  Oct. 11  West Hills Coalinga#    SONORA  5PM 

Wed  Oct. 16  Reedley#     Reedley   5PM 

Fri  Oct. 18  Merced#     SONORA  6PM 

Wed  Oct. 23  West Hills Lemoore#    Lemoore  5PM 

Fri  Oct. 25  BYE 

Wed  Oct. 30  Fresno City College#    SONORA  5PM 

Fri  Nov. 1  Taft#      Taft   5PM 

Wed  Nov. 6  Porterville#     SONORA  5PM 

Fri   Nov. 8  College of Sequoias#    Visalia    5PM 

Wed  Nov. 13  West Hills Coalinga#    Coalinga   5PM 

Fri  Nov. 15  Reedley#     SONORA  5PM 

 
BOLD CAPS indicate home game 
# indicates Central Valley Conference game 
 
 

Head Coach Sara Mitchell 209.588.5187  
Assistant Coach Kameryn Binder   
Athletic Director Juan Lopez 209.588.5191  
Dean of Arts and Sciences  209.588.5087  

 
 

 
Columbia Women’s Volleyball – 11600 Columbia College Drive – Sonora, CA 95370 
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